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Группа No 1    9:00    Podium
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ГАВРИСЕНКО Андрей НОВ  0  2  4  2  0  V 0.16 -16 13 6
ЧЕРКАСОВ Никита НОВ  V  V  1  3  2  V 0.50 1 21 4
КОЗИН Максим НОВ  V  4  V  4  1  V 0.50 2 24 3
ЧАЛИН Антон АЛТ  V  V  3  2  1  V 0.50 -1 21 5
ИВАНОВ Михаил МОС  V  V  V  V  2  V 0.83 10 27 2
НАСОНОВ Дмитрий СПБ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.00 23 30 1
ПУТИНЦЕВ Иван ЧЕЛ  4  1  2  2  1  1 0.00 -19 11 7

Группа No 2    9:00    Дорожка Blue
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ЩЕРБАКОВ Владислав НОВ  1  V  V  4  V  3 0.50 2 23 4
ДОВЛЕТОВ Иляс НОВ  V  V  V  0  4  V 0.66 7 24 2
ГРИДАСОВ Максим НОВ  4  3  V  0  0  3 0.16 -13 15 7
БИБАЕВ Михаил КРМ  1  1  3  1  V  4 0.16 -12 15 6
ЦЫПИН Иван МОС  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.00 20 30 1
НАГАЙЦЕВ Николай АЛТ  1  V  V  2  4  3 0.33 -4 20 5
ИВАНОВ Павел ТАТ  V  2  V  V  1  V 0.66 0 23 3

Группа No 3    9:00    Дорожка Yellow
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

КВАСОВ Егор НОВ  4  V  2  V  V  V 0.66 2 26 3
САЗОНОВ Александр НОВ  V  V  1  2  4  V 0.50 -4 22 5
МАРУХВЕНКО Павел НОВ  4  3  2  2  4  V 0.16 -7 20 6
СПИЦЫН Николай МОС  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.00 20 30 1
ФЕДИН Георгий МОС  3  V  V  1  1  V 0.50 0 20 4
СИДОРОВ Тимофей СПБ  4  V  V  3  V  V 0.66 7 27 2
НЕМАНОВ Глеб СПБ  3  4  2  1  1  1 0.00 -18 12 7

Группа No 4    9:00    Дорожка Red
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

КОРОТНЕВ Станислав НОВ  V  V  4  V  V  V 0.83 13 29 2
ТРИЛЛЕР Максим НОВ  2  2  3  0  0  V 0.16 -16 12 6
КОЗЯКОВ Максим НОВ  4  V  2  2  2  V 0.33 -6 20 5
ПОЛЕЖАЕВ Руслан АЛТ  V  V  V  2  1  V 0.66 4 23 4
ГАНИН Данил ТАТ  1  V  V  V  2  V 0.66 8 23 3
КУКЛИН Никита СПБ  2  V  V  V  V  V 0.83 17 27 1
МУРИН Михаил НОВ  2  3  4  0  1  0 0.00 -20 10 7

Группа No 5    9:00    Дорожка 1
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

КОСТЮКОВ Илья НОВ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.00 12 30 1
ЗНАТКОВ Александр НОВ  4  2  V  2  V  4 0.33 -2 22 5
ИВАННИКОВ Александр НОВ  3  V  V  V  V  V 0.83 14 28 2
ЕРОФЕЕВ Тимур АЛТ  3  1  2  2  V  2 0.16 -10 15 6
ГИНТВАЙНИС Владислав МОС  4  V  3  V  V  4 0.50 4 26 4
БАГАЕВ Александр АЛТ  0  3  1  0  3  4 0.00 -19 11 7
ЛАТЫШЕВ Дмитрий МОС  4  V  1  V  V  V 0.66 1 25 3
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Группа No 6    9:00    Дорожка 2
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ТИМУХИН Дмитрий НОВ  V  1  V  2  0  V 0.50 -6 18 4
ВЕЛИГУР Арсений НОВ  3  0  3  V  2  V 0.33 -4 18 5
ВОЛКОВ Василий НОВ  V  V  V  4  2  V 0.66 13 26 2
БОГУЦКИЙ Михаил МОС  4  V  2  0  0  1 0.16 -16 12 7
ЛИМКОВ Никита АЛТ  V  1  V  V  2  V 0.66 4 23 3
СОМОВ Сергей ТАТ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.00 22 30 1
КОЧЕТОВ Алексей СПБ  2  1  0  V  3  2 0.16 -13 13 6

Группа No 7    9:00    Дорожка 3
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ИСАЕВ Александр НОВ  1  V  V  3  2  3 0.33 -6 19 5
ТИМОФЕЕВ Иван НОВ  V  V  V  V  V  3 0.83 15 28 2
ПЛОТНИКОВ Владислав НОВ  2  1  3  0  V  0 0.16 -17 11 6
КУЗИЧКИН Александр АЛТ  3  2  V  0  0  0 0.16 -18 10 7
ХЛЫБОВ Артемий МОС  V  2  V  V  V  3 0.66 8 25 3
ЛЕВЧУК Никита АЛТ  V  2  3  V  4  2 0.33 -1 21 4
МАНИН Лев МОС  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.00 19 30 1

Группа No 8    9:00    Дорожка 4
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ШМАКОВ Игорь НОВ  3  3  V  2  3  1 0.16 -12 17 6
ПОЖАРСКИЙ Олег НОВ  V  V  V  V  4  V 0.83 8 29 2
ПАВЛОВ Алексей НОВ  V  2  2  2  0  1 0.16 -16 12 7
ВЕНЧАКОВ Сергей АЛТ  4  3  V  V  4  4 0.33 -1 25 5
БОЛОТНИКОВ Михаил НОВ  V  4  V  4  V  1 0.50 1 24 4
МАКАРОВ Дмитрий СПБ  V  V  V  V  4  V 0.83 9 29 1
МЕДВЕДЕВ Иван МОС  V  4  V  V  V  4 0.66 11 28 3

Группа No 9    9:00    Дорожка 5
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

СЕМЧЕНОК Арсений НОВ  3  2  V  V  0  V 0.50 -6 20 5
НЕУЧЕСОВ Александр НОВ  V  V  3  V  1  V 0.66 8 24 2
ФИЛИПЧЕНКО Алексей НОВ  V  2  2  V  4  V 0.50 -2 23 4
КЕЛЛЕР Давид АЛТ  4  V  V  1  3  V 0.50 1 23 3
ВОЛОДИН Марк АЛТ  4  1  4  V  3  V 0.33 -1 22 6
СИНЕВ Даниил МОС  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.00 19 30 1
БЕЗГОДОВ Вячеслав СПБ  3  0  4  2  2  0 0.00 -19 11 7

Группа No 10    9:00    Дорожка 6
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

КОРНЕВ Данил НОВ  1  2  2  V  V 0.40 -4 15 4
ЛОГОЗИНСКИЙ Кирилл НОВ  V  V  V  V  V 1.00 17 25 1
ФЛИРТ Владислав МОС  V  3  2  V  1 0.40 -1 16 3
САВИНОВ Ярослав МОС  V  2  V  V  V 0.80 7 22 2
ЕРМАКОВ Максим АЛТ  2  2  0  4  V 0.20 -8 13 5
АНАНЬЕВ Тимерхан ТАТ  2  0  V  2  1 0.20 -11 10 6
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Группа No 11    9:00    Дорожка 7
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ВАСТЬЯНОВ Владимир НОВ  V  V  V  V  3 0.80 12 23 1
ГОЛЕВ Артур НОВ  2  4  V  V  V 0.60 1 21 4
ИВЛЕВ Евгений АЛТ  3  V  V  V  1 0.60 4 19 3
СИНЕЛЬНИКОВ Виталий АЛТ  1  4  1  V  4 0.20 -7 15 5
КОВАЛЕВ Кирилл НОВ  0  2  0  2  2 0.00 -19 6 6
ЛЕКОМТ Максим СПБ  V  4  V  V  V 0.80 9 24 2

Группа No 12    9:00    Дорожка 8
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ШЕЛЕХОВ Арсений НОВ  V  V  V  3  V 0.80 8 23 1
ОБМЕТКО Артём НОВ  3  1  3  3  2 0.00 -13 12 6
НЕРОВНЫЙ Сергей МОС  2  V  V  4  V 0.60 4 21 2
СОКОЛОВ Дмитрий СПБ  2  V  3  V  V 0.60 1 20 4
КУЗНЕЦОВ Кирилл АЛТ  V  V  V  3  4 0.60 2 22 3
НОРМАН Иван МОС  3  V  3  3  V 0.40 -2 19 5

Группа No 13    9:00    Дорожка 9
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ШЕСТЕРА Владислав НОВ  2  V  4  3  2 0.20 -4 16 5
ЮДИН Михаил НОВ  V  3  2  2  V 0.40 -1 17 4
СМИРНОВ Вадим МОС  0  V  2  1  0 0.20 -15 8 6
ШАПОВАЛОВ Кирилл АЛТ  V  V  V  V  V 1.00 11 25 1
КУЧЕРСКОЙ Илья СПБ  V  V  V  3  V 0.80 9 23 2
ЧУКИН Даниил ТАТ  V  1  V  3  3 0.40 0 17 3

Группа No 14    9:00    Дорожка 10
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

БРИТВИН Александр НОВ  V  V  4  V  V 0.80 12 24 2
ПАЛЬЧИКОВ Семён НОВ  0  3  3  1  0 0.00 -18 7 6
МИШАКОВ Максим МОС  4  V  3  1  3 0.20 -7 16 5
МЕКЕШКИН Марк ТАТ  V  V  V  V  V 1.00 11 25 1
КОВАЛЕНКО Михаил МОС  2  V  V  2  3 0.40 0 17 4
СУХАНОВ Никита СПБ  1  V  V  2  V 0.60 2 18 3

Группа No 15    9:00    Дорожка 11
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

КОЗЯКОВ Тимофей НОВ  4  4  V  3  V 0.40 4 21 4
БАЛОК Егор НОВ  V  0  V  4  V 0.60 2 19 3
ХЛЕБНИКОВ Михаил НОВ  V  V  V  V  V 1.00 12 25 1
КАЙЛЬ Алексей АЛТ  1  2  2  1  2 0.00 -17 8 6
НОВИКОВ Егор МОС  V  V  3  V  3 0.60 3 21 2
ЯРУЛЛИН Кирам ТАТ  1  1  4  V  V 0.40 -4 16 5
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ранг фамилия и имя субъект РФ п/в пкз. н.у. группа

1 НАСОНОВ Дмитрий СПБ 1.00 23 30 квалифицированных
2 СОМОВ Сергей ТАТ 1.00 22 30 квалифицированных
3 СПИЦЫН Николай МОС 1.00 20 30 квалифицированных
3 ЦЫПИН Иван МОС 1.00 20 30 квалифицированных
5 МАНИН Лев МОС 1.00 19 30 квалифицированных
5 СИНЕВ Даниил МОС 1.00 19 30 квалифицированных
7 ЛОГОЗИНСКИЙ Кирилл НОВ 1.00 17 25 квалифицированных
8 КОСТЮКОВ Илья НОВ 1.00 12 30 квалифицированных
9 ХЛЕБНИКОВ Михаил НОВ 1.00 12 25 квалифицированных

10 МЕКЕШКИН Марк ТАТ 1.00 11 25 квалифицированных
10 ШАПОВАЛОВ Кирилл АЛТ 1.00 11 25 квалифицированных
12 КУКЛИН Никита СПБ 0.83 17 27 квалифицированных
13 ТИМОФЕЕВ Иван НОВ 0.83 15 28 квалифицированных
14 ИВАННИКОВ Александр НОВ 0.83 14 28 квалифицированных
15 КОРОТНЕВ Станислав НОВ 0.83 13 29 квалифицированных
16 ИВАНОВ Михаил МОС 0.83 10 27 квалифицированных
17 МАКАРОВ Дмитрий СПБ 0.83 9 29 квалифицированных
18 ПОЖАРСКИЙ Олег НОВ 0.83 8 29 квалифицированных
19 БРИТВИН Александр НОВ 0.80 12 24 квалифицированных
20 ВАСТЬЯНОВ Владимир НОВ 0.80 12 23 квалифицированных
21 ЛЕКОМТ Максим СПБ 0.80 9 24 квалифицированных
22 КУЧЕРСКОЙ Илья СПБ 0.80 9 23 квалифицированных
23 ШЕЛЕХОВ Арсений НОВ 0.80 8 23 квалифицированных
24 САВИНОВ Ярослав МОС 0.80 7 22 квалифицированных
25 ВОЛКОВ Василий НОВ 0.66 13 26 квалифицированных
26 МЕДВЕДЕВ Иван МОС 0.66 11 28 квалифицированных
27 ХЛЫБОВ Артемий МОС 0.66 8 25 квалифицированных
28 НЕУЧЕСОВ Александр НОВ 0.66 8 24 квалифицированных
29 ГАНИН Данил ТАТ 0.66 8 23 квалифицированных
30 СИДОРОВ Тимофей СПБ 0.66 7 27 квалифицированных
31 ДОВЛЕТОВ Иляс НОВ 0.66 7 24 квалифицированных
32 ЛИМКОВ Никита АЛТ 0.66 4 23 квалифицированных
32 ПОЛЕЖАЕВ Руслан АЛТ 0.66 4 23 квалифицированных
34 КВАСОВ Егор НОВ 0.66 2 26 квалифицированных
35 ЛАТЫШЕВ Дмитрий МОС 0.66 1 25 квалифицированных
36 ИВАНОВ Павел ТАТ 0.66 0 23 квалифицированных
37 НЕРОВНЫЙ Сергей МОС 0.60 4 21 квалифицированных
38 ИВЛЕВ Евгений АЛТ 0.60 4 19 квалифицированных
39 НОВИКОВ Егор МОС 0.60 3 21 квалифицированных
40 КУЗНЕЦОВ Кирилл АЛТ 0.60 2 22 квалифицированных
41 БАЛОК Егор НОВ 0.60 2 19 квалифицированных
42 СУХАНОВ Никита СПБ 0.60 2 18 квалифицированных
43 ГОЛЕВ Артур НОВ 0.60 1 21 квалифицированных
44 СОКОЛОВ Дмитрий СПБ 0.60 1 20 квалифицированных
45 ГИНТВАЙНИС Владислав МОС 0.50 4 26 квалифицированных
46 КОЗИН Максим НОВ 0.50 2 24 квалифицированных
47 ЩЕРБАКОВ Владислав НОВ 0.50 2 23 квалифицированных
48 БОЛОТНИКОВ Михаил НОВ 0.50 1 24 квалифицированных
49 КЕЛЛЕР Давид АЛТ 0.50 1 23 квалифицированных
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ранг фамилия и имя субъект РФ п/в пкз. н.у. группа

50 ЧЕРКАСОВ Никита НОВ 0.50 1 21 квалифицированных
51 ФЕДИН Георгий МОС 0.50 0 20 квалифицированных
52 ЧАЛИН Антон АЛТ 0.50 -1 21 квалифицированных
53 ФИЛИПЧЕНКО Алексей НОВ 0.50 -2 23 квалифицированных
54 САЗОНОВ Александр НОВ 0.50 -4 22 квалифицированных
55 СЕМЧЕНОК Арсений НОВ 0.50 -6 20 квалифицированных
56 ТИМУХИН Дмитрий НОВ 0.50 -6 18 квалифицированных
57 КОЗЯКОВ Тимофей НОВ 0.40 4 21 квалифицированных
58 КОВАЛЕНКО Михаил МОС 0.40 0 17 квалифицированных
58 ЧУКИН Даниил ТАТ 0.40 0 17 квалифицированных
60 ЮДИН Михаил НОВ 0.40 -1 17 квалифицированных
61 ФЛИРТ Владислав МОС 0.40 -1 16 квалифицированных
62 НОРМАН Иван МОС 0.40 -2 19 квалифицированных
63 ЯРУЛЛИН Кирам ТАТ 0.40 -4 16 квалифицированных
64 КОРНЕВ Данил НОВ 0.40 -4 15 квалифицированных
65 ВЕНЧАКОВ Сергей АЛТ 0.33 -1 25 квалифицированных
66 ВОЛОДИН Марк АЛТ 0.33 -1 22 квалифицированных
67 ЛЕВЧУК Никита АЛТ 0.33 -1 21 квалифицированных
68 ЗНАТКОВ Александр НОВ 0.33 -2 22 квалифицированных
69 НАГАЙЦЕВ Николай АЛТ 0.33 -4 20 квалифицированных
70 ВЕЛИГУР Арсений НОВ 0.33 -4 18 квалифицированных
71 КОЗЯКОВ Максим НОВ 0.33 -6 20 квалифицированных
72 ИСАЕВ Александр НОВ 0.33 -6 19 квалифицированных
73 ШЕСТЕРА Владислав НОВ 0.20 -4 16 квалифицированных
74 МИШАКОВ Максим МОС 0.20 -7 16 квалифицированных
75 СИНЕЛЬНИКОВ Виталий АЛТ 0.20 -7 15 квалифицированных
76 ЕРМАКОВ Максим АЛТ 0.20 -8 13 квалифицированных
77 АНАНЬЕВ Тимерхан ТАТ 0.20 -11 10 квалифицированных
78 СМИРНОВ Вадим МОС 0.20 -15 8 квалифицированных
79 МАРУХВЕНКО Павел НОВ 0.16 -7 20 квалифицированных
80 ЕРОФЕЕВ Тимур АЛТ 0.16 -10 15 выбывший
81 ШМАКОВ Игорь НОВ 0.16 -12 17 выбывший
82 БИБАЕВ Михаил КРМ 0.16 -12 15 выбывший
83 ГРИДАСОВ Максим НОВ 0.16 -13 15 выбывший
84 КОЧЕТОВ Алексей СПБ 0.16 -13 13 выбывший
85 ГАВРИСЕНКО Андрей НОВ 0.16 -16 13 выбывший
86 БОГУЦКИЙ Михаил МОС 0.16 -16 12 выбывший
86 ПАВЛОВ Алексей НОВ 0.16 -16 12 выбывший
86 ТРИЛЛЕР Максим НОВ 0.16 -16 12 выбывший
89 ПЛОТНИКОВ Владислав НОВ 0.16 -17 11 выбывший
90 КУЗИЧКИН Александр АЛТ 0.16 -18 10 выбывший
91 ОБМЕТКО Артём НОВ 0.00 -13 12 выбывший
92 КАЙЛЬ Алексей АЛТ 0.00 -17 8 выбывший
93 НЕМАНОВ Глеб СПБ 0.00 -18 12 выбывший
94 ПАЛЬЧИКОВ Семён НОВ 0.00 -18 7 выбывший
95 БАГАЕВ Александр АЛТ 0.00 -19 11 выбывший
95 БЕЗГОДОВ Вячеслав СПБ 0.00 -19 11 выбывший
95 ПУТИНЦЕВ Иван ЧЕЛ 0.00 -19 11 выбывший
98 КОВАЛЕВ Кирилл НОВ 0.00 -19 6 выбывший
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99 МУРИН Михаил НОВ 0.00 -20 10 выбывший
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